THE CITY OF NAPOLEON

BUILDING & ZONING DEPARTMENT

255 W. RIVERVIEW

(419)592-4010

Building Permit

1 of 1 Page

Permit Number: BP2005-194

Printed: 12/21/2005

Property Address: 216 Yeager St.

Applicant

Approval Date: 12/21/2005

Address:

Erie Construction

4271 Monroe St

Toledo 43606

Phone: 419-472-4200

Owners

Name:

Ms. Suzette Newman

Phone:

419-592-3838

216 Yeager St

Napoleon, OH 43545

Contractors

Erie Construction 4271 Monroe St

Address: Toledo 43606

Phone 419-472-4200

Fees and Receipts:

Number

Description

Amount

FEE2005-910

Windows/Doors (Auto)

\$6.00

FEE2005-911

Reroofing/Siding/Gutters (Auto

\$14.00

Total Fees:

\$20.00

Description

Structure Use:

Start Date:

Construction Value: \$6,299.00

End Date:

Floor Areas:

Living Space:

Basement/Storage:

Garage:

Description of work to be done:

Replacing one window & 9 sq of siding

DEC 2 | 2005

CITY OF NAPOLEON

pplicant signature: As - mailed Application Date: 12 20 105

CITY OF NAPOLEON OHIO PERMIT APPLICATION

JOB LOCATION ZIG VERCE LOT# SUBDIVISION NAME Julan PHONE 419-597-3824 CITY CONTRACTOR LIVE PHONE CONTRACTOR ADDRESS 757 CONTRACTOR FAX # CELL PHONE (Opt.) DESCRIPTION OF WORK TO BE PERFORMED: IO ESTIMATED COST OF WORK TO BE PERFORMED: WORK INFORMATION BUILDING: Basement Floor Area _____ Sq. Ft. 1st Story Living Area ____ Sq. Ft. 2nd Floor Living Area Sq. Ft. Garage Floor Area Sq. Ft. BUILDING SIZE: Length ____ Width ____ Stories ___ Height ___ DEMO VOL Masonry Contractor City Address Electrical Contractor Phone Fax City Address Plumbing Contractor Address City Heating Contractor Phone_ City Address Insulation Contractor Phone Fax Address City Other Contractor attach information. ZONING INFORMATION (to be completed by City): District Lot Dimensions

Lot Area FRSB SYSB RYSB Max Ht ft Max Cov Lot Area I by signing below agree to comply with all applicable City of Napoleon Codes & Ordinances while performing the work berein described. I understand that all work for which a permit is issued is required to be appeared by the building inspector of the City of Napoleon. _ Date 12-19-05 Applicant Signature

419	4:12	22.15	0.5
120	712	2213	P.E

446	549-MC	-
140		/
~		
-	designed for	PROD.
P	and the same in the	

\$\frac{4271}{2271}\$ Monroe Street • Toledo, OH 43606 • (800) 536 • 200 • Customer Service (800) 684-4628 \$\frac{1}{2200}\$ 3520 Sudachi Drive • Dayton, OH 45414 • (800) 536-4688 \$\frac{1}{2215}\$ E Waterloo, Ste 105 Box 4 • Akron, OH 44312 • (800) 861-3168

THIS AGREEMENT made and entered into between Suzette Newman	
and Eric Construction Mid-West, Inc. (CONTRACTOR) who agrees to furnish all labor and material necessary to perform the work hereinafter set forth on the premises. Owner	
Address alle Yarger	
Slate OH Zip dode 43545 Telephone No. (414) 592-3858 County/Township Hans	
SPECIFICATIONS	
Q Elic to prop grage to recieve siding.	
(2) Eric to side Livire garage in handor stone color	
3) Erice is and delice to the	
The to side grage in harbor stone calle	
E For	
Dindent to be white in die	
B) winds to be delived:	
Price to be deluxed in white.	
Person to include all taxes, permits, warrandies, and 10090 job cleanup.	.10
PAYMENT TERMS: In consideration of the labor and materials and repair, if any, furnished by said Contractor, the Owner agrees to pay to the Contractor:	1.00
Contract Price \$ 1277 Sales Tax \$ 5	-1, N
Contract Price \$ 627 55 Sales Tax \$ Total Sales Price \$ 627 55 W Balance due on completion \$ 6297 55 W If full price for all contract work is not to be paid in cash, then this Contract is subject to financing account.	-1.0
and the subject to in an including approval	1.00
IT IS HEREBY UNDERSTOOD AND AGREED THAT THE UNPAID BALANCE OF CASH PRICE OR THE BANK COMPLETION CERTIFICATE MUST BE PAID TO THE SELLER'S INSTALLER AT THE TIME THE WORK IS COMPLETED.	6.
DEFAULT IN PAYMENT UPON COURT THOSE	+-
	94
The control of the unpaid amount then owing, and court costs and fees incurred by you in an enforcing the control and court and amount not	111 (8)
DECA 15 Tagree that you shall not be liable for delays caused by strikes, weather conditions, and delays in obtaining meterials or other countries.	14,00
The second of a standard will be done by Contractor. All Wood to be painted or stained by customer.	
MATERIALS: The Contractor shall furnish materials for the work and complete the work to be done in a substantial and work manife.	· W
Contractor. All material delivered by the shall be paid. Windows are not guaranteed against condensation. All unused material delivered by the shall unused by the shall unu	70.
Contractor. All material delivered by the Contractor to above premises, shall be stored and safety kept by the Contractor assessed by Owner. I agree and acknowledge that the windows, woodwork, siding, brick and all other materials removed by source that the windows, woodwork, siding, brick and all other materials removed by you for this installation have no salvage value. When	U = =
ALTERATIONS: A publication of whatever purpose you want.	
ALTERATIONS: Any alteration or deviation from the above specifications involving extra costs will be executed only upon written orders and will become an extra charge.	
nherent defects in premises or which the control of the responsible for damage or delay resulting from an Act of God, riots, civil commotions or thought	
epresentations, guarantees or warranties, except such as herein incorporated and except manufacturer guarantees, if any, nor any agreements collaborated to describe by carriers or dependent upon or subject to any condition not herein stated. Any subsequent agreement in reference hereto shall be binding only if in writing and signed by all parties.	
ANCELLATION: You may sensel this A	
CANCELLATION: You may cancel this Agreement or purchase by mailing a written notice to the seller post-marked not later than midnight of the third business day not find the Contractor, then the liquidated damages arising from costs and expenses necessarily incident to the business day contract and the contractor, then the liquidated damages arising from costs and expenses necessarily incident to the business of the Contract and before commencement of work.	20
um the Owner undertakes and agrees to pay forthwith. All notice hereunder shall be in writing to the contractor to the date of cancellation, whichever is greater, which	
IOMEOWNERS INSURANCE: During the period of this Contract, Owner shall keep the above described premises and improvements at all times adequately insured against loss by articles having an insurable interest in said premises as their interest may appear.	4
an interest in said premises as their interest may appear.	
RBITRATION: In the event any dispute shall arise between the parties to this Contract as to the respective duties, right and liabilities, there under, it is hereby agreed that such independent of the Better Business Bureau of Toledo, Inc. for arbitration, and the decision of the arbitrators shall be final and binding on said parties. Verbal	
and parties. Verbal	
OMPANY APPROVAL: This Contract is subject to written approval by an officer of the Contractor Company. Said written approval will not be necessary if work is actually	7 (4
ERMISSION TO MAKE UNSOLICITED CALLS: Yound'Expended to the control of the control	
ERMISSION TO MAKE UNSOLICITED CALLS: You will be contacted from time to time to arrange installation, anniversary service inspections, and future specials and comply with all FCC requirements: I/we agree to authorize Eris Construction Mid-West, Inc. to make unsolicited telephone calls to me/us at: (115)	
would-like to learn about special offers and information via my e-mail address which is:	
Signature to Survette New man	
Signature (x)	
where acknowledge receipt of True Copy of this Contract. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the Owner and the Contractor have caused these presents to be signed	
- lost Cal.	
Sales Representative	
Owner Owner	
Corporale Approval	

Co-Owner

P.04

0		TOTAL							ון פארו	ed Jacks	٦	रात डिजा	JE MYN	J7	8×3 0	n h×21	17.21	BxPri	811.60 ·	PRELIMINARY		(((Ding Carno	MISC. INSTRUCTIONS	1111	SINGLE GARAGE NUMBER OF	Ď	Z	Dutch Lap has been St	Juzene Numary	FOUSTOMEN NAME	ERIE CONSTRUCTION MID-WEST, INC. ESTIMATE SHEET
0	301 WALVA	TOTAL	(119	216			7	7 12 4	en 5x9	48 26 X8 x l	84 1746/122	136 1273	8x 2/11 016	FINAL	WALL MEASUREMENT		walls only			~ ·		8	Stown	214 444	ADDRESS	ON MID-WEST,
	d	TOTAL TOTAL																		WINDOWS DOORS			no Soft of Forcia			0 0	םנ	DELUXE O	BOE COLO	1.	спү	NC. ESTIMATE S
-	8	TOTAL																		PRELIMINARY	SOFFIT MEASUREMENT		in only		0 1	COLOR			PORCH CEILING Yes D North None D Cator	CX	STATE	SALESMAN
	8	TOTAL		70																FINAL	JREMENT		pr diven		NUMBER Yes	- 1	COLOH	COBNER POST	Yes CI Nox	13545 (AIN) SUSP		ok 1 B=47 car
bulkhead	only	fasica		s & f	siding Wilder	0/2	PAYROLI	B	TDTAL							()			7	PRELIMINARY	FASCIA MEASUREMENT	2	twolf 1-51	Roma.	No.		A.	JOHANNE!	PASCIA COLOR	Caga Mood	EXISTING SIDING	РН 🔯
In A chittere new	new/s&t/	In ft gutters_		In ft freize brd	porch c.		PAYROLL PREP ONLY	R	TOTAL							1/			2	FINAL	SUREMENT				REMOVE O	STORMS #	TUCKO R+RO	1 2	SHUTTERS # (REF C
TAVAY	new/r&r/remove only	fl		d In		/10/10/	404455	-	TOTAL											CORNERS J-CHANNE	FINA				WINDOWS #	COVER OVER	NEWD	an for	COLOH NOVI	E0.6	MANUFACTURER	CANVASS []